GMENT O U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
O,

)

4

gf ||| III % Office of Community Planning and Development

£ I |'| || * § CPD Cross Program Funding Dashboard

s ¢ DUPAGE COUNTY, IL COMMUNITY
%, I 2 UPAGE COUNTY, PLANNING

AN DENE )
DEVELOPMENT
Year:
2010

Funding by Program Program Funds Status

$12,000,000

$153,617

$10,000,000

$1,951,789

$8,000,000

$6,000,000

$4,000,000

$4,260,803 $2,000,000

$0

Encumbered but Unencumbered by

*k
B Drawn Amt Unspent by Grantee* Grantee*

B CDBG M HOME [ ESG

Program Area Drawn** Encumber(ae?al?‘ltj;elinspent >y Unencumbered by Grantee*

CDBG $8,218,536.57 $810,610.14 $2,728,924.29
HOME $1,550,155.22 $2,426,205.58 $1,698,091.20
ESG $308,390.00 $0.00 $0.00
CoC $4,915,979.49 $204,748.00 $0.00
CDBG-R $994,457.87 $72,119.13 $0.00
NSP1 $4,943,097.45 $1,162,334.88 ($928,994.33)
HPRP $1,427,347.13 $16,375.87 $0.00

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.

** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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